TAXPAYER NAME

APRIL 2020 RELEASES AND REFUNDS
TOTAL

APRIL 2020 OVERPAYMENTS
Ottinger, Kenneth

Sherrill, Lisa M

TOTAL

APRIL VTS REFUNDS
Cochran, Stephen Wesley
Evans, Teresa Culp

Farley, Bryon Todd
Freeman, Austin Kent
Reynolds, Raechel Bradford
Suggs, Leah Featherstone
Wilson, Drew Lauren
Wofford, Micheal Jason
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

AMOUNT

$0.00

$2,939.86
$290.00
$3,229.86

$136.45
$205.53
$491.04
$104.33
$135.55
$112.32
$114.87
$191.40
$1,491.49

$4,721.35



