TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
APRIL 2020 RELEASES AND REFUNDS TOTAL	\$0.00
APRIL 2020 OVERPAYMENTS Ottinger, Kenneth Sherrill, Lisa M TOTAL	\$2,939.86 \$290.00 \$3,229.86
APRIL VTS REFUNDS Cochran, Stephen Wesley Evans, Teresa Culp Farley, Bryon Todd Freeman, Austin Kent Reynolds, Raechel Bradford Suggs, Leah Featherstone Wilson, Drew Lauren Wofford, Micheal Jason TOTAL	\$136.45 \$205.53 \$491.04 \$104.33 \$135.55 \$112.32 \$114.87 \$191.40 \$1,491.49
GRAND TOTAL	\$4,721.35